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B3 News/New York Times Poll. May 31-June 4, 2013, N=1,022 adults natiorwide. Margn of erree 73,
*In general, do you think gun control laws should be made more strict, less strict, or kept as
thay ara now?"
Hept as Unsure/
More strict Lt strict they are Mo answer
% % 5 %

5/31 - 6/4/13 51 11 36 F]

Papuatih ans 10 22 47 2

Democra ts b 2 18 1

Indepandants a6 12 41 2

4/24-28/13 54 10 13 3

Ropuslieans s 13 51 2

Democrats o1 5 14 o

Independents an 12 37 4

3 20-24/13 a7 11 EL] 3

Republicans 2 16 52 3

Democrats [ 2 a0 2

Independents a3 15 ) 3

2/6-10/13 51 10 34 3

Republicans 25 13 60 z

Democrats 78 3 15 3

Indepandunts 48 15 1 4

Y11-15/13 54 o 34 E]

12/14-16/12 57 9 a0 4

a1z 9 13 41 )
"Regardiass of how you foal abaut tha issua, haw likaly do you think it is that the Prosident and
Congress will pass any laws that will bring about significant changes to gun policy by the end of
this year: very likely, likely, not very likely, or not at all Hkely?"
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